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Fabric: Aida 18, White
90w X 107h Stitches
Size: 18 Count, 12.70w X 15.10h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC White White

[ ] ] 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | A 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
& 2 2 DMC 351 Coral
] * 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
] z 2 DMC 353 Coral-VY LT
[ < 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
] X 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
[ | A 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
o LN 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
O = 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
[] 00 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
1 s 2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
| ' 2 DMC 813 Blue-LT
[ | L) 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
[ | (/) 2 DMC 816 Garnet
L] & 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
m 3 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD
B H 2 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT
[ | ® 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
M ® 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
_ & 2 DMC 926 Gray Green-MD
[ | D 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
o e 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
O 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
[ | o 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
l X 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
[] = 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
[ | ¢ 2 DMC 3345 Hunter Green-DK
N X 2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
] & 2 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
Il o3 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
N LY 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
[] 1 2
o 1 DMC 926 Gray Green-MD
I 1 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
1 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
[ 6 1 DMC white White
1 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
L o 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
= ¢ 1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
n A 1 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
1 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
N 1 DMC 310 Black
a 1 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
. 1 DMC 972 Canary-DK
O % 1 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L + 3 DMC 166 Moss Green-MD LT
[ | % 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red

] o 2 DMC 372 Mustard-LT

[l ® 3 DMC 445 Lemon-LT

= o) 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

598
666
744
772
775
813
814
816
826
827
890
906
926
930
931
932
972
3078
3345
3346
3740
3752
3768
White
930
926
926
598
3346
906
3346
166
906
906
972
434
3078
744
3078
white
666
721
932
931
3078
598
813
827
972
744
372
166
372
166
445
166
827
3078
826
813

Turquoise-LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Yellow-Pale
Yellow Green-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Blue-LT

Garnet-DK

Garnet

Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Parrot Green-MD
Gray Green-MD
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Canary-DK
Topaz-BRT

Hunter Green-DK
Hunter Green
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Gray Green-DK
White

Antique Blue-DK
Gray Green-MD
Gray Green-MD
Turquoise-LT
Hunter Green
Parrot Green-MD
Hunter Green

Moss Green-MD LT
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-MD
Canary-DK
Brown-LT
Topaz-BRT
Yellow-Pale
Topaz-BRT

White

Christmas Red-BRT
Orange Spice-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Antique Blue-MD
Topaz-BRT
Turquoise-LT
Blue-LT

Blue-VY LT
Canary-DK
Yellow-Pale
Mustard-LT

Moss Green-MD LT
Mustard-LT

Moss Green-MD LT
Lemon-LT

Moss Green-MD LT
Blue-VY LT
Topaz-BRT

Blue-MD

Blue-LT
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Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] z 2 DMC 353 Coral-VY LT
[ | o 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] [ 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
[ | () 2 DMC 816 Garnet
[ | [ ) 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
[ | o 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[] 2 DMC White White
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
Wl —— 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ 1 DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK
[ e— 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
BN — 3 DMC 816 Garnet
[ I— 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD
W —— 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
Wl —— 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
Wl 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[] 1 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
[| c— 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
B —— 3 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
W — 2 DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK
B e— 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
N - 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
[] 2 DMC White White



